  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
May, 2004 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
BC635/D
BC635, BC637, BC639,
BC639−16
High Current Transistors
NPN Silicon

Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC635RL1 TO−92 2000/Tape & Reel
COLLECTOR
2
3
BASE
1
EMITTER
BC635ZL1 TO−92 2000/Ammo Pack
BC637 TO−92 5000 Units/Box
BC639 TO−92 5000 Units/Box
BC639RL1 TO−92 2000/Tape & Reel
BC639ZL1 TO−92 2000/Ammo Pack
BC639−16ZL1 TO−92 2000/Ammo Pack
TO−92
CASE 29
STYLE 14